Name
AUSTIN
PETE BROWN
ELSA RASMUSSEN
RACOLE WETZEL
CHASE
BRYCE
BLAKE
MAE STARK
JOEL GIFFORD
TYLER PETERSEN
LEVI KRUEGER
TSON McCURDY
MANDY SCHOEN
NICK GORACKE
JAMES LESIAK
CARSON RATHJE
GABI ALVARADO

COLETON SORGENFREI

BRENTYN WETOVICK
VIANNA SMITH

SETH BREWER
KATELYN HALL

T.J. DUBAS

WYATT HAGEMANN
EMMA GOOSIC
TUCKER RANDALL
KARA KREJDL

ELIZABETH CUNNINGHAM

KODY SWARTZ
CHAD NIEMEIER
AARON McROBERTS

CHASE HAUSSERMANN

SAM BUSS

GARRET MALANDER
CONNOR BARTELS
AMBER HEYEN
EMMETT HUGHES
MICHAEL MENSIK
KYLE KNOPIK

SCHOOL
WEST POINT
SOUTHERN VALLEY
NORTH BEND
PALMER
WEST POINT
WEST POINT
WEST POINT
TEKAMAH-HERMAN
FALLS CITY
TEKAMAH-HERMAN
Newman Grove
ALMA
SOUTHERN VALLEY
JOHNSON COUNTY
FULLERTON
SHELBY-RISING CITY
JOHNSON COUNTY
AURORA
Fullerton
AURORA
FALLS CITY
NORFOLK
FULLERTON
HOWELLS-DODGE
FRANKLIN
RAYMOND CENTRAL
SOUTHERN VALLEY
Fullerton
RAYMOND CENTRAL
TRI COUNTY
JOHNSON-BROCK
FRANKLIN
JOHNSON COUNTY
FULLERTON
JOHNSON COUNTY
RAYMOND CENTRAL
RAYMOND CENTRAL
NORTH BEND
Fullerton

ID

51
103
185
201

53

52

54

82
213

81
271
121
101
191
304
171
194
153
265
152
214

61
301
263
134

13

55
235

11
222
115
133
193
302
192

25
285

92
275

FIELD-1
100
100

90
95
75
75
100
100
95
90
80
75
95
100
80
100
95
75
75
100
80
100
100
90
80
80
75
90
100
100
70
85
80
90
75
75
75
90
65

FIELD-2
95
95
90
85
95
90
90
65
80
90
85
90
75
85
90
75
65
70
90
60
90
75
70
80
85
70
65
75

100
90
60
80
65
70
80
55
75
75
90

FIELD-3
85
85
75
70
80
80
50
85
75
60
80
95
85
70
90
70
85
85
75
85
80
75
75
95
75
85
80
75
55
65
85
70
85
80
75
90
65
75
75

FIELD-4
85
75

100
100
100
100
100
90
90
100
95
76
80
76
71
85
85
100
90
80
75
71
75
55
80
85
100
80
61
61
100
75
80
65
75
85
90
61
71

TOTAL
365
355
355
350
350
345
340
340
340
340
340
336
335
331
331
330
330
330
330
325
325
321
320
320
320
320
320
320
316
316
315
310
310
305
305
305
305
301
301

1 PURPLE
2 PURPLE
3 PURPLE
4 PURPLE
5 PURPLE
6 PURPLE
7 PURPLE
8 PURPLE
9 PURPLE

10 PURPLE

11 PURPLE

12 BLUE
13 BLUE

14 BLUE

15 BLUE

16 BLUE

17 BLUE

18 BLUE

19 BLUE

20 BLUE

21 BLUE

22 BLUE

23 RED

24 RED

25 RED

26 RED

27 RED

28 RED

29 RED

30 RED

31 RED

32 RED

33 RED

34 RED

35 RED

36 RED

37 RED

38 WHITE

39 WHITE



TREVOR SCHUMACHER

GRANT LINDSLEY
CHASE OSTRANSKY
CARL NIELSON
KELCIE BARTLETT
KADE BOSE
CARTER THROENER
HUNTER BROPHY
JUSTIN MENSIK
TYLER BADERTSCHER
EMILY HANSON
PAYTON PLACKE
KELDON CAMPBELL
PETE SPILKER
TANA EDDY

LOGAN NELSON
LAURYN SAMUELSON
LYDIA DOSE

TYLER WALL

ZACH SCHLUKEBIER
GRADY JOHNSON
GARRETT INGALLS
SHAWNA HILL

JOSH QUINN

JETT PINNEO
BLAINE JACOBI
PAYTON FLOWER
DELANEY PATOCKA
KALEB KINDLER
SARINA JANSSEN
HUNTER DAHLGREN
LEYTON HERRICK
PAYTON OLIVERIUS
JOHN WETOVICK
SETH DVORAK
EVAN LARSON
WILLIAM PAINE

HOWELLS-DODGE
SHELBY-RISING CITY
FULLERTON
PALMER

PENDER
SOUTHERN VALLEY
HOWELLS-DODGE
AURORA

NORTH BEND
HOLDREGE

MEAD

PALMER

FALLS CITY

TRI COUNTY

ALMA
HOWELLS-DODGE
SOUTHERN VALLEY
HAMPTON
HAMPTON
MILFORD
HOLDREGE
SHELBY-RISING CITY
SCOTTSBLUFF
MEAD
SHELBY-RISING CITY
TWIN RIVER
SCOTTSBLUFF
MEAD

ALMA

ADAMS CENTRAL
ALMA

FRANKLIN

BAYARD

Fullerton

BANNER COUNTY
TRI COUNTY
SOUTHERN VALLEY

ETHAN ASCHENBRENNER SCOTTSBLUFF

JOE ABERLE
PETER EMANUEL

FRANKLIN
NORTH BEND

261
173
303
292

74
102
264
151

93
114

22
294
212
221
124
262

65

85

95

32
111
172
165

23
174
281
253

24
123
184
122
131
244
245
231
224
104
251
132

94

100
45
90
80
85
80
75
65
75
55
90
55
90
75
50
45
80
90
75
90
80
75
65
95
90
85
60
85
80
70
70
65
60
75
40
80
75
70
70

100

70
100
85
65
60
80
75
55
90
70
85
85
80
70
50
100
50
75
70
60
75
100
70
65
65
50
40
75
45
65
60
75
70
55
65
65
45
65
95
65

30
70
80
85
90
35
55
85
40
70
55
70
35
55
80
60
80
45
75
65
35
25
65
65
55
75
75
35
85
55
80
75
80
75
75
40
65
80
40
15

100
85
41
66
60

100
90
90
85
95
51
71
75
80

100
75
66
66
56
60
85
75
75
47
61
60
95
71
56
76
56
51
56
61
85
76
76
46
52
76

300
300
296
296
295
295
295
295
290
290
281
281
280
280
280
280
276
276
276
275
275
275
275
272
271
270
270
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
265
261
261
261
257
256

40 WHITE
41 WHITE
42 WHITE
43 WHITE
44 WHITE
45 WHITE
46 WHITE
47 WHITE
48 WHITE
49 WHITE
50 WHITE
51 WHITE
52 WHITE
53 WHITE
54 WHITE
55 WHITE
56 WHITE
57 WHITE
58 WHITE
59 WHITE
60 WHITE
61 WHITE
62 WHITE
63 PINK
64 PINK
65 PINK
66 PINK
67 PINK
68 PINK
69 PINK
70 PINK
71 PINK
72 PINK
73 PINK
74 PINK
75 PINK
76 PINK
77 PINK
78 PINK
79 PINK



BAILEY BLACKFORD
RyANNE BLAU
PAYTON NELSON
KATE MOHR

SARAH KUREGER
MALINA LINDSTROM
SUZIE PIITZ

JAVYNN ZOZAYA
THOMAS SMYTH
DYLAN FREDERICK
RYLIE MASON
DANIEL OLDEMEYER
CARSON BATES
JACOB LEECH
MAKENZI ISAAC
CREIGHTON NIEMEYER
MAKENNEN HAVLAT
JORDAN ANDERSON
MADDIE MOORE
MARISSA BURT
KELCIE HALL

JACOB CZARNICK
HUNTER COLE
JULIA FEILING
NICOLE BACKER
GRACIE SWAYZE
DYLAN BAGLEY
LEAH BOS

NICK OCKINGA
NOAH HONGSERMEIER
MIRANDA BRANEK
KATRINA KRUEGER
WYATT MACH
CARISSA WOLFE
YAZMIN RUVLACABA
NOELLE RUST
SKYLAR CLARK
CLAY SCHAARDT
RYAN HELLBUSCH
LIZ BENES

TEKAMAH-HERMAN
BAYARD

Newman Grove
TWIN RIVER
PENDER
HOLDREGE

EAST BUTLER
MILFORD

PAWNEE CITY
FALLS CITY
BANNER COUNTY
NORRIS
WILBER-CLATONIA
ORD

RAYMOND CENTRAL
TRI COUNTY
MILFORD

ADAMS CENTRAL
HOLDREGE
TEKAMAH-HERMAN
NORFOLK

TWIN RIVER
RAYMON CENTRAL
TEKAMAHL-HERMAN
BAYARD

ADAMS CENTRAL
Newman Grove
RAYMOND CENTRAL
BLUE HILL
AURORA

PAWNEE CITY
BLUE HILL
MILFORD

BAYARD

PALMER

HAMPTON
PAWNEE CITY
PAWNEE CITY
Fullerton

EAST BUTLER

83
242
274
283

71
113

41

31
202
211
234

35

45
225

12
223

34
183
112

84

62
284

15
205
241
182
273

14
162
154
203
164

33
243
293
141
204
105
255

44

90
65
85
75
55
45
85
90
80
90
75
95
55
55
100
50
95
80
55
65
60
55
55
75
80
55
80
80
50
45
100
95
85
65
80
65
60
85
50
60

60
70
50
75
55
55
90
65
65
65
75
60
75
50
40
65
70
50
65
60
75
65
50
80
55
65
95
65
45
80
55
30
65
70
60
70
75
35
50
40

50
70
25
80
65
90
20
30
25
20
25
25
65
60
25
65
15
40
70
15
20
65
80
20
70
60

30
60
15
25
60
25
25
15
15
25
50
25
50

56
51
95
25
80
65
57
66
80
71
71
66
51
81
80
62
61
71
51
100
85
55
55
64
32
57
56
61
80
95
51
46
56
71
75
80
66
56
100
71

256
256
255
255
255
255
252
251
250
246
246
246
246
246
245
242
241
241
241
240
240
240
240
239
237
237
236
236
235
235
231
231
231
231
230
230
226
226
225
221

80 PINK
81 PINK
82 PINK
83 PINK
84 PINK
85 PINK
86 PINK
87 PINK
88 PINK
89 PINK
90 PINK
91 PINK
92 PINK
93 PINK
94 PINK
95 PINK
96 PINK
97 PINK
98 PINK
99 PINK

100 PINK

101 PINK

102 PINK

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119



KARI LABENZ
McKAYLA FAIMON
TAINSLEY SEBEK
JADYN FLEISCHMAN
SIERRA FLORES
KAITLYNN BJORKLUND
ABBY MILLER
JACOB KOCH
DAKOTA FALK
SAMMIE GOERTZEN
ALISON WEST
ISAAC GOTTULA
JOE MACKINM
McKENNA JUHLIN
DEVEN SULLIVAN
MADISON MARR
ERIN TIMONEY
CONNOR RANKIN
KELSEY HURT
DALTON GEMBICA
MEGAN RUDY
JUSTIN SOUSEK
GAGE OTTE

KARA BUSS

ELI DeLosSantos
TREVOR SWARTZ
MASYN ARENA

ZAC HENKE
MEGAN RUDY

NORFOLK

BLUE HILL
HAMPTON
TEKAMAHL-HERMAN
BANNER COUNTY
NORTH BEND
MEAD

AUBURN
JOHNSON-BROCK
HAMPTON
NORFOLK
PAWNEE CITY
BLUE HILL
PENDER

BANNER COUNTY
PENDER

EAST BUTLER
Newman Grove
HAMPTON

TWIN RIVER
SCOTTSBLUFF
EAST BUTLER
NORFOLK

ADAMS CENTRAL
SCOTTSBLUFF
FILLMORE CENTRAL
LEWISTON
LEYTON
SCOTTSBLUFF

63
163
143
195
233

91

21
145
125
144

64
201
161

72
232

73

42
272
142
282
252

43
215
181
254

75
135
155
175

50
45
70
60
75
100
90
25
55
65
60
55
30
45
55
85
30
35
65
65
40
55
65
30
40

75
70
35
55
55
40
45
75
55
60
65
65
65
80
55
20
70
65
40
50
50
35
40
55
25

35
35
35
25
25
20
15
40
15
35
30

50
30
15
25
15
15
15
15
25
25
20
20
15

61
71
80
76
57
51
61
71
85
46
51
80
56
41
70
61
75
65
56
42
56
55
41
33
27

221
221
220
216
212
211
211
211
210
206
206
205
201
196
195
191
190
180
176
172
171
170
166
138
107

o O o

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
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